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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders

Name

0240: Demolition/Abatement Lead: Jessica Bates

Email

D.H. Griffin Wrecking Company, Inc.

Brandon Salazar

Evelyn Walker

Rick Whitehurst

EMR Services Inc
Joanna Jusu

Juan Lopez
Tamara Frank

ruben ruben

Foss Demolition, Inc.
Derek Johnson

Foss Demolition Estimating
Genean Johnson

Jerry Delarnett

Mark Umbarger

Ryan Johnson

bjsalazar@dhgriffin.com

elwalker@dhgriffin.com

rwhitehurst@dhgriffin.com

joanna@emrservicesinc.com
juan@emrservicesinc.com
emrservices19@gmail.com

ruben@emrservicesinc.com

djohnson@fossdemolition.com
estimating@fossdemolition.com
giohnson@fossdemolition.com
jdejarnett@fossdemolition.com
mumbarger@fossdemolition.com

riohnson@fossdemolition.com

North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

Phone

+1919-772-4711

+1336-510-4067

+1919-772-4711

+1336-880-6856

+1336-807-6569
+1336-880-6856 ext. 2

+1919-288-3082 ext
+1910-409-7607

+1919-920-0249

+1704-400-3674
+1919-750-5580
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

Jones Construction Enterprise's Inc

Jordan Wright
Nathaniel Jones

Nathaniel Jones

Reclaim Company, LLC
Brandon Shoaf

jordan.wright@jonesconstruct.net
jgfinc@bellsouth.net

info@jonesconstruct.net

brandon@reclaimco.com

+1704-331-9224
+1704-331-9224

0300: Turnkey Concrete Lead: Jessica Bates

Advance Concrete, LLC

Tracey Florence

Briegan Concrete LLC
Billie STRICKLAND

Jeff Parsons

Kevin Stewart

Roy Dunn

Raleigh East Concrete
Joey Saccavino

Kayla Embree

Skyrock Construction, LLC
Daniel Kuria

Tei Abbey

0310: Concrete Foundations

t.florence@advance-concrete.com

bstrickland@brieganconcrete.com
jparsons@brieganconcrete.com
kstewart@brieganconcrete.com

rdunn@brieganconcrete.com

joey@raleigheastconcrete.com

kayla@raleigheastconcrete.com

daniel@skyrockconstructionlic.com

tei@skyrockconstructionllc.com

+1 910-765-8800

+1919-661-0901

+1919-661-0901

+1919-661-0901

+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446
+1984-358-4247

Lead: Jessica Bates

Bids Due: Feb 12,2026 at 2:00 PM EST
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Advance Concrete, LLC

Tracey Florence

Briegan Concrete LLC
Billie STRICKLAND

Jeff Parsons

Kevin Stewart

Roy Dunn

Raleigh East Concrete
Joey Saccavino

Kayla Embree

Skyrock Construction, LLC
Daniel Kuria

Tei Abbey

North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

t.florence@advance-concrete.com

bstrickland@brieganconcrete.com
jparsons@brieganconcrete.com
kstewart@brieganconcrete.com

rdunn@brieganconcrete.com

joey@raleigheastconcrete.com

kayla@raleigheastconcrete.com

daniel@skyrockconstructionlic.com

tei@skyrockconstructionllc.com

+1 910-765-8800

+1919-661-0901

+1919-661-0901

+1919-661-0901

+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446
+1984-358-4247

0320: Concrete Slabs Lead: Jessica Bates

Advance Concrete, LLC

Tracey Florence

Briegan Concrete LLC
Billie STRICKLAND

Jeff Parsons

Kevin Stewart

Roy Dunn

t.florence@advance-concrete.com

bstrickland@brieganconcrete.com
jparsons@brieganconcrete.com
kstewart@brieganconcrete.com

rdunn@brieganconcrete.com

+1 910-765-8800

+1919-661-0901

+1919-661-0901

+1919-661-0901
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

CMRed -
Chris Ford chris@cm-red.com +1 919-980-0367
Parth Patel ppatel@cm-red.com +1919-417-9286

Raleigh East Concrete --

Joey Saccavino joey@raleigheastconcrete.com -

Kayla Embree kayla@raleigheastconcrete.com --

Skyrock Construction, LLC +1919-266-2446
Daniel Kuria daniel@skyrockconstructionlic.com +1919-266-2446
Tei Abbey tei@skyrockconstructionllc.com +1984-358-4247

0500: Structural/Misc Steel Lead: Jessica Bates

North State Steel +1252-830-8884
Judd Howard judd@northstatesteel.com +1252-830-8884
Kama Woolard kama@northstatesteel.com -

Kari Bell kariann@northstatesteel.com +1252-830-8884
Triston Arwood triston@northstatesteel.com -

Sanford Steel Corp. +1919-898-4799
Andy Starling astarling@sanfordsteel.com +1919-898-4799
Forbes STARLING forbesstarling@yahoo.com +1919-898-4799
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SteelFab of Virginia, Inc.
Cindy Motamen

Daniel Gray

DeAnna Price

Mark Rumenik

Rob Johel

Weldon Steel Corporation
Jessica Keeter

Kris Neal

cmotamen@steelfab-inc.com
dgray@steelfab-inc.com
dprice@steelfab-inc.com
mrumenik@steelfab-inc.com

rjohel@steelfab-inc.com

jkeeter@weldonsteel.com

estimating@weldonsteel.com

North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

+1919-719-9461
+1919-719-9465
+1919-719-9491
+1919-719-9481

+1252-536-2113
+1252-536-2113
+1252-536-2113

1410: Elevator Lead: Jessica Bates

Delaware Elevator Inc.
Ben Rease

Estimating Department
Frank Giampa

Stefanie Lundmark

Resolute Elevator, LLC
Chris Greenway
Heather Pate

Jonathan Fox

Michael Boberg

Trey Gerringer

TK Elevator
Kinsey Clark

brease@delawareelevator.com
estimating@delawareelevator.com
frankg@delawareelevator.com

slundmark@delawareelevator.com

cgreenway@resoluteelevator.com
hpate@resoluteelevator.com
jfox@resoluteelevator.com
mboberg@resoluteelevator.com

tgerringer@resoluteelevator.com

kinsey.clark@tkelevator.com

+1410-749-3489
+1410-749-3489 ext. 1066
+1410-749-3489 ext. 1059
+1410-749-3489

+1919-903-0189
+1919-971-6132

+1919-903-0189
+1336-901-8862
+1919-903-0189

+1984-310-4953

5/17


jessicabates
Rectangle

jessicabates
Rectangle

jessicabates
Rectangle


TK Elevator Corporation
Adam Nelson

Chad Smith

TK Elevator Corporation

adam.nelson@tkelevator.com

chad.smith2@tkelevator.com

adam.luckey@tkelevator.com

North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

+1984-218-4789
+1984-218-4478
+1984-218-4789

2100: Fire Protection Lead: Jessica Bates

ABL & Associates LLC
Sam Lampuri

Sandra Lampuri

Allied Fire Protection, Inc.
Alex Mathys

Brian Hazelrigg

Brian Hazelrigg

Margelet Jones

Michael Newman

J & D Sprinkler Co., Inc.
Bradley Graham
Jason Graham

Lisa Young

slampuri@ablmech.com

sandralampuri@ablmech.com

alex.mathys@alliedfire.net
bhazelrigg@alliedfire.net
brian.hazelrigg@alliedfire.net

mjones@alliedfire.net

michael.newman@alliedfire.net

bradley@jdsprinkler.com
jgraham@jdsprinkler.com

lisa@jdsprinkler.com

+1919-422-2297
+1919-835-2225

+1919-539-9138
+1919-772-9200 ext. 1001
+1919-772-9200 ext. 1001

+1919-553-2356
+1919-553-2356
+1919-553-2356
+1919-553-2356

2200: Plumbing Lead: Jessica Bates
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

ABL & Associates LLC --

1
Sam Lampuri slampuri@ablmech.com +1919-422-2297
Sandra Lampuri sandralampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225
D & L Plumbing +1919-730-5686
Chris Nelson cnelson@dlplumbingco.com -
Danilo Ordonez dordonez@dlplumbingco.com +1919-730-5686
Henok Bekele hbekele@dIplumbingco.com +1919-633-5852
SPC Mechanical Corporation --
Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com +1 336-785-9500 ext. 8168
Michael Lineberry michael.lineberry@spcmechanical.com +1984-766-1901

2300: HVAC Lead: Jessica Bates
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

ABL & Associates LLC --

John Merkley jmerkley@ablmech.com --

Sam Lampuri slampuri@ablmech.com +1919-422-2297
Sandra Lampuri sandralampuri@ablmech.com +1919-835-2225
Mechworks +1919-322-2090
Cameron Scibal cscibal@mechworksinc.com --

Derrick Goff dgoff@mechworksinc.com +1919-322-2020
Shaun Hathaway shathaway@mechworksinc.com +1919-322-2090
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

SPC Mechanical Corporation --

Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com +1 336-785-9500 ext. 8168
Michael Lineberry michael.lineberry@spcmechanical.com +1984-766-1901
Ronald Hernandez ronald.hernandez@spcmechanical.com -

Watco Corporation
Eric Truelove
Kevin Fleegle

Michelle Belavich

estruelove@watcocorp.com
kfleegle@watcocorp.com

mbelavich@watcocorp.com

+1919-772-7191
+1919-277-3036
+1919-277-3042

2600: Electrical Lead: Jessica Bates

Ace Electric, Inc.

Chris Mitchell

All Phase Power & Controls Inc.

Bobby Long

jonathan tsagakis

D.W. Evans Electric Inc.
Danny Evans
Josh Evans

Mike Hart

KAD Construction Inc.
Anne-Marie Hyatt

Dan Hussey

Randy Perry

chris.mitchell@aceelectric.net

blong@allphasenc.com

jtsagakis@allphasenc.com

dj@dwevans.com
josh@dwevans.com

mhart@dwevans.com

ahyatt@kadconstruction.com
dhussey@kadconstruction.com

rperry@kadinc.us

+1919-663-0210
+1336-413-2143

+1919-801-1175
+1919-615-3596 ext. 4224

+1919-383-6020
+1919-383-6020
+1919-383-6020
+1919-383-6020

+1919-790-2323
+1919-790-2323
+1919-790-2323
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

L.L. Vann Electric, Inc.

ALAN WEST alanwest@llvann.net

Brad Thorne bradthorne@Illvann.net
Donna Goff donnagoff@llvann.net

Gary Starkweather garystarkweather@llvann.net

Russell Richter russellrichter@llvann.net
LJ Electrical Company
Brian Smith brian.smith@ljelectricalcompany.com
Warren Hudson warren@ljelectricalcompany.com
Moonlite Electric & Construction, Inc.

Allison Santos asantos@moonliteconstruction.co
Estimating Department

Frank Smith

estimating@moonliteconstruction.co
fsmith@moonliteconstruction.co
Keith Beaman kbeaman@moonliteconstruction.co
Keith Larson klarson@moonliteconstruction.co
Noelia Tatis ntatis@moonliteconstruction.co
estimating department ml_estimating_team@moonliteconstruction.co
SE&M Constructors
Bryan Gedbaw bgedbaw@sem-se.com
Watson Electrical Construction Co. LLC

Anne Krull preconstruction@watsonelec.com
Josh Crawford jcrawford@watsonelec.com

Rv Mann rvmann@watsonelec.com

3100: Turnkey Site

+1919-772-2567
+1919-909-9618
+1919-772-2567
+1919-772-2567 ext. 215
+1919-772-2567 ext. 210
+1919-772-2567

+1252-520-7592
+1252-520-7592

+1919-591-0792
+1919-591-0794 ext. 205
+1919-591-0792
+1919-377-0332
+1919-468-8347
+1919-468-8347
+1919-678-5314
+1919-468-8347

+1252-245-0863

+1919-781-4651
+1252-237-7511 ext. 2225

+1252-756-4550

Lead: Jessica Bates

Bids Due: Feb 12,2026 at 2:00 PM EST
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

Barbour Brothers Construction
Joel Barbour joel@barbourbrothers.com

Justin Barbour justin@barbourbrothers.com

Bruce Allen Construction Company

Bo Murphy bo@bruceallencc.com

Brian Doherty brian@bruceallencc.com

Tyler Stallings tyler.stallings@bruceallencc.com
Conti Civil, LLC

Conti Civil estimating-quotes@conticivil.com
Kerry Kennedy kkennedy@conticivil.com

Kevin Knuettel kknuettel@conticivil.com

Mark Pereira mpereira@conticivil.com

Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com

Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Cameron Sanford csanford@faulconerconstruction.com
David Thornton dthornton@faulconerconstruction.com
Faulconer Meyer pgadmin@faulconerconstruction.com
Jonathan Alford jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
Tim Meyer tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com
Tyler Reyes treyes@faulconerconstruction.com

Fred Smith Company
-- ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net
-- msedlock@fredsmithcompany.net

Carl Collie carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net

+1919-242-1267
+1919-242-1267

+1919-524-1366

+1732-520-5000
+1732-520-5102
+1 910-580-5840
+1919-592-8374
+1732-520-5142
+1910-391-6425
+1910-391-6425

+1 919-999-6449
+1434-295-0033
+1434-295-0033
+1919-380-9293
+1919-380-9293 ext. 101
+1919-259-6795

+1252-261-3336 ext. 28

+1919-901-8225
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Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

Morgan Corp.
Jason Moos

Justin Miller

Sullivan Eastern, Inc.

Bryan Mccoy
Cornell Bonaparte
Jeff Sullivan
Melodie Brewer

Tyler Hampton

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com

jmoos@morgan-corp.com

jmiller@morgan-corp.com

bmccoy@sullivaneastern.com
cbonaparte@sullivaneastern.com
jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com
mbrewer@sullivaneastern.com

thampton@sullivaneastern.com

North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

+1919-736-8990 ext. 104
+1919-736-8990

+1919-926-1110
+1919-926-1110
+1919-926-1110ext. 2181

+1 919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993

3110: Grading Lead: Jessica Bates

Barbour Brothers Construction

Joel Barbour

Justin Barbour

joel@barbourbrothers.com

justin@barbourbrothers.com

Bruce Allen Construction Company

Bo Murphy
Brian Doherty
Tyler Stallings

bo@bruceallencc.com
brian@bruceallencc.com

tyler.stallings@bruceallencc.com

+1919-242-1267
+1919-242-1267

+1919-524-1366
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Conti Civil, LLC
Conti Civil

Kerry Kennedy
Kerry Kennedy
Kevin Knuettel
Mark Pereira
Ramey Kemp

Ramey Kemp

North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

estimating-quotes@conticivil.com
kkennedy@conticivil.com
kkennedy@contienterprises.com
kknuettel@conticivil.com
mpereira@conticivil.com
rkemp@conticivil.com

rkemp@conticivil.com

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Cameron Sanford
David Thornton
Faulconer Meyer
Jonathan Alford
Tim Meyer

Tyler Reyes

Fred Smith Company

Carl Collie
Michael Sedlock

Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

Morgan Corp.
Jason Moos

Justin Miller

csanford@faulconerconstruction.com

dthornton@faulconerconstruction.com

pgadmin@faulconerconstruction.com
jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com

treyes@faulconerconstruction.com

ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net
msedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net

mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com

jmoos@morgan-corp.com

jmiller@morgan-corp.com

+1732-520-5000
+1732-520-5102
+1 910-580-5840
+1919-828-1822
+1919-592-8374
+1732-520-5142
+1910-391-6425
+1910-391-6425

+1919-999-6449
+1434-295-0033
+1434-295-0033
+1919-380-9293
+1919-380-9293 ext. 101
+1919-259-6795

+1252-261-3336 ext. 28

+1919-901-8225
+1919-422-1573

+1919-736-8990 ext. 104
+1919-736-8990

+1919-926-1110
+1919-926-1110
+1919-926-1110ext. 2181
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

Sullivan Eastern, Inc.

Bryan Mccoy bmccoy@sullivaneastern.com
Cornell Bonaparte chonaparte@sullivaneastern.com
Jeff Sullivan jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com
Melodie Brewer mbrewer@sullivaneastern.com
Steven Lyle slyle@sullivaneastern.com

Tyler Hampton thampton@sullivaneastern.com

+1 919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993

3210: Asphalt Paving Lead: Jessica Bates

Barbour Brothers Construction
Joel Barbour joel@barbourbrothers.com

Justin Barbour justin@barbourbrothers.com

Bruce Allen Construction Company

Bo Murphy bo@bruceallencc.com

Brian Doherty brian@bruceallencc.com

Tyler Stallings tyler.stallings@bruceallencc.com
Conti Civil, LLC

Kerry Kennedy kkennedy@conticivil.com

Kevin Knuettel kknuettel@conticivil.com

Mark Pereira mpereira@conticivil.com

Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com

Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Cameron Sanford csanford@faulconerconstruction.com
Faulconer Meyer pgadmin@faulconerconstruction.com
Jonathan Alford jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
Tim Meyer tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com

+1919-242-1267
+1919-242-1267

+1919-524-1366

+1732-520-5000
+1910-580-5840
+1919-592-8374
+1732-520-5142
+1910-391-6425
+1910-391-6425

+1919-999-6449
+1434-295-0033
+1919-380-9293
+1919-380-9293 ext. 101
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Fred Smith Company

Carl Collie
Jared Williams

Martin Lehmann, PE

Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

Morgan Corp.
Jason Moos

Justin Miller

Sullivan Eastern, Inc.
Bryan Mccoy

Cornell Bonaparte
Jeff Sullivan

Melodie Brewer

Tyler Hampton

Sunrock Industries LLC
Michael Phillips
Randall Talley

Triangle Grading & Paving Inc.

Stephanie Bass

Tom Hassell

North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

walternviele@fredsmithcompany.net
ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net
msedlock@fredsmithcompany.net
carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net
jared.williams@fredsmithcompany.net

martin.lehmann@fredsmithcompany.net

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com

jmoos@morgan-corp.com

jmiller@morgan-corp.com

bmccoy@sullivaneastern.com
cbonaparte@sullivaneastern.com
jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com
mbrewer@sullivaneastern.com

thampton@sullivaneastern.com

mphillips@thesunrockgroup.com

rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com

sbass@tgandp.com
thassell@tgandp.com

+1252-261-3336 ext. 28

+1919-901-8225
+1919-901-7631
+1919-866-9389

+1919-736-8990 ext. 104
+1919-736-8990

+1919-926-1110
+1919-926-1110
+1919-926-1110ext. 2181

+1 919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993
+1919-484-8993

+1919-575-3894
+1919-538-1635
+1919-575-3894 ext. 125

+1 336-584-1745
+1336-584-1745 ext. 128
+1336-584-1745
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North Garner Middle School - Release 1 - Approved Bidders - Bidder List

3300: Site Utilities Lead: Jessica Bates

Barbour Brothers Construction
Joel Barbour joel@barbourbrothers.com

Justin Barbour justin@barbourbrothers.com

Bruce Allen Construction Company

Bo Murphy bo@bruceallencc.com
Brian Doherty brian@bruceallencc.com
Tyler Stallings tyler.stallings@bruceallencc.com

Carolina Civilworks, Inc.

AJ Likosar alikosar@carolinacivilworks.com
Bryan Hooker bhooker@carolinacivilworks.com
Chad Green cgreen@carolinacivilworks.com
Conti Civil, LLC

Conti Civil estimating-quotes@conticivil.com
Kerry Kennedy kkennedy@conticivil.com

Kevin Knuettel kknuettel@conticivil.com

Mark Pereira mpereira@conticivil.com

Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com

Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Cameron Sanford csanford@faulconerconstruction.com
Faulconer Meyer pgadmin@faulconerconstruction.com
Jonathan Alford jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
Tim Meyer tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com

+1919-242-1267
+1919-242-1267

+1919-524-1366

+1919-598-9850
+1919-598-9850

+1732-520-5000
+1732-520-5102
+1910-580-5840
+1919-592-8374
+1732-520-5142
+1910-391-6425
+1910-391-6425

+1919-999-6449
+1434-295-0033
+1919-380-9293
+1919-380-9293 ext. 101
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Fred Smith Company

Carl Collie

Hine Sitework Inc.
Elayne Kincaid

Neil None

Morgan Corp.
Jason Moos

Justin Miller

Sullivan Eastern, Inc.
Bryan Mccoy

Cornell Bonaparte
Jeff Sullivan

Melodie Brewer
Steven Lyle

Tyler Hampton

ccollie@fredsmithcompany.net
msedlock@fredsmithcompany.net

carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net

elayne@hinesitework.com

neil@hinesitework.com

jmoos@morgan-corp.com

jmiller@morgan-corp.com

bmccoy@sullivaneastern.com
cbonaparte@sullivaneastern.com
jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com
mbrewer@sullivaneastern.com
slyle@sullivaneastern.com
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